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16 

SAPKAL KNOWLEDGE 
HUB 

DTE CODE-5427 

Name of Student 

Adhau Roshani G. 

Bhavsar Vaishnavi J. 

Bhoye Bhavna P. 

List of Students Placed: Latest Passed Batch (2021-23) 

Binnar Sunil B. 

Borse Jatin S. 

Deore Gayatri A. 

Deore Kajal K. 

Khairnar Madhuri Z. 

Kalyani Charitable Trust's 

Mandave Vaibhav R. 

R. G. SAPKAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

Pingle Ganesh P. 

Sadgeer Pallavi P. 

Affiliated To: MSBTE /D-53/INSTTU CODE/2013/3976 Date:26 June 2015 
Approved By: A.I.C.T.E. (F.No. Western/2015/1-2487354231 Date: 30-Apr-2015 

Salunkhe Suyog T. 

University 
Serial No. 

2117760001 

2117760005 

Govardhane Bajrang S. 2117760022 

Hamare Charudatta V. 2117760024 

2117760006 

Jadhav Kalyani S. 2117760028 

2117760007 

2117760009 

Karnot Jagatpalsingh I. 2117760036 

2117760016 

2117760017 

Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai (No: TEM- 2015/(65/15)/Taanshi-5 Date: 25-May-2015 
DTE Mumbai (No: 10/AICTEPadvika/Navin Sanstha/Manyatal/2015/576 Date: 24 June 2015 
Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. No.02.286/286-PCI Dtd.09 Feb. 2018 

PCI, New Delhi-1087 

2117760040 

2117760047 

2117760053 

2117760054 

2117760056 

Discipline 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

Institution 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2024 

(D. Pharmacy) 

2023 

2023 

2023 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Ph 

MSBTE, Mumbai-1776 

Name of the Employer 

Chaitanya Medical, 
Ozar Mig 

Kacholiya Medical Agencies, 
Nashik 

M/S Chaudhari and Co., 
Nasik 

MIS Chaudhari and Co. 
Nasik 

Chaudhari Pharma, 
Nashik 

Yashodhan Medical Store, 
Phaltan 

Kacholiya Medical Agencies, 
Nashik 

Lab Assistant 

Chaudhari Pharma, 
Nashik 

Surekha Pharma, 
Nashik 

Mahalaxmi Medical, 
Dahanu 

GS Pharma, 
Nashik 

Kanini Agro LLP, 
Nashik 

JP Medimart, 
Nashik 

Winsome Pharmaceutical, 
Nashik 

Shivsai Medical 

Vision: To Be an Exellent Pharmacy Institute by Offering Quality Education to Develop 
Multifaceted and Socially Responsible Pharmacist. 



17 

18 

19 

SAPKAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

HUB 

DTE CODE-5427 

Save Prajakta V. 

Shinde Manasi G. 

Sony Rajkumar T. 

Kalyani Charitable Trust's 

R. G. SAPKAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

Affiliated To: MSBTE /D-53/INSTTU CODE/2013/3976 Date:26 June 2015 

Approved By: A.I.C.T.E. (F.No. Western/2015/1-2487354231 Date: 30-Apr-2015 

2117760058 

2117760059 

Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai (No: TEM-2015/(65/15)VTaanshi-5 Date: 25-May-2015 

DTE Mumbai (No:10/AICTE/Padvika/Navin Sanstha/ManyatalI2015/576 Date: 24 June 2015 

Phamacy Council of India, New Delhi. No.02.286/286-PCI Dtd.09 Feb. 2018 

PCI, New Delhi-1087 MSBTE, Mumbai-1776 

2117760060 

Prof Mayur .M. Borade 

Training & Placement 0fficer 
KCT's R. G. Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy 

Anjaneri-Wadholi, Nashik-422213 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

NST 

2023 

2023 

2023 

Anjaner 
Wadholi, 

Neshik 

(D. Pharmacy) 

422 213 

HARMA 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

e Pharme 

Jankalyan Medical, 
Palghar 

Jay Babaji Medical, 
Devgaon 

Bliss Infusions and Surgicals, 
Nashik 

Dr. Bipti G. Phadtare 
Principai 

R. G. Sapkal Institute of Pharr* 
Anjaneri-Wadboli, Nasbik422.. 

Vision: To Be an Excellent Pharmacy Institute by Offering Quality Education to Develop 
Multifaceted and Socially Responsible Pharmacist. 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

SAPKAL 
KNOWLEDGE 

HUB 

DTE CODE-5427 

Name of the Students 

Bachhav Kimaya S. 
Chavan Yogesh N. 

List of Students Placed: Latest Passed Bateh minus 1 (2020-22) 

Deore Kuldeepsing C. 
Deshmukh Payal K. 
Dhangar Abhay A. 

Dive Vishal H. 

Girme Anagha V. 
Kodilkar Nandini N. 

Khairnar Ravindra S. 

Malpure Manoj M. 
Nalawade Tushar B. 

Nigade Pratik C. 
Patil Sandesh R. 

Rathod Sachin D. 

Sable Mangal V. 
Sadgir Pooja L. 

Shaikh Shammeiram J. 

Kalyani Charitable Trust's 

Shinde Dhammadip B. 
Shinde Sachin R. 

Shrivastav Piyush M. 
Sonawane RupaliB. 

Tope Shubham B. 

R. G. SAPKAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

University 
Serial No. 

Affiliated To: MSBTE /D-53/INSTTU CODE/2013/3976 Date:26 June 2015 
Approved By: A.I.C.T.E. (F.No. Western/2015/1-2487354231 Date: 30-Apr-2015 

Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai (No: TEM-2015/(65/15)/Taanshi-5 Date: 25-May-2015 
DTE Mumbai (No:10/AICTE/PadvikalNavin Sanstha/Manyatal/2015/576 Date: 24 June 2015 
Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. No.02.286/286-PCI Dtd.09 Feb. 2018 

PCI, New Delhi-1087 

2017760003 

2017760008 

2017760010 

2017760013 

2017760017 

2017760023 

2017760021 

2017760011 D. Pharmacy 

2017760012 D. Pharmacy 

2017760027 

2017760031 

2017760035 

2017760043 
2017760046 

2017760050 
2017760054 
2017760055 

Discipline 

Traidhg aconè iter 

D. Pharmacy 

KCT's R. G. Sapkal Institute of Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

Anjaneri-Wedholi, Nashik-422213 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 
D. Pharnmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

2017760049 D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 
D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 
D. Pharmacy 
D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

2017760056 | D. Pharmacy 
2017760058 D. Pharmacy 
2017760059 D. Pharmacy 

2017760063| D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

NSTI TÜTE 

APA 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

Institution 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

(D. Pharmacy) 

2022 

2022 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Canmpus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 

off Campus 

R. 

te of Pho. 

MSBTE, Mumbai-1776 

Name of the Employer 

arma 

Apollo Pharamcies 
Mylan Laboratories 

Bhagwati Medical,Dhule 
Chaitanya Medical, Jalgaon 
Phyto Marketing Private Ltd 
Glenmark Pharmaceutical, 

Nashik 

Curantis Pharma Private Limited 

Shree Sai Baba Heart Institute 
Glenmark Pharmaceutical, 

Nashik 

Sai Health Care, Nashik 
Apollo Pharamcies 

Pratik Medical, Hadapasar 
Dhanwantari Ayurveda, Nashik 
National Apprentice Training 

Shri Sagar Medical and 
Generals, Sinnar 

Chaitanya Medical 
Sainath Medical 

Pratik Medical and General 
Store 

Indrayani Medical, Nashik 
Siddhivinayak Medical, Harsul 

DrDipti G. Phadtare 
Principal 

Devanshu Medical, Nashik 
Adharsh Sarvangin Gramvikas 

Mandal 

Vision: To Be an Excellent Pharmacy Institute by Offering Quality Education to Develop Multifaceted and Socially Responsible Pharmacist. 

G. Sapkal Institute of Pharmaev Anjaneri-Wadholi, Nashik-422 2is. 



Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

KNOWLEDGE HUB 

DTE CODE-5427 

Name of Student 

Bhoir Ketan V. 

Gore Sachin S. 

Jagdale Sonali S. 

List of Students Placed: Latest Passed Batch minus 2 (2019-21) 

Kale Hemant N. 

Kuwar Abhishek C. 

Masule Bhatu S. 

Muley Shubhangi R. 

Nikam Prathamesh S. 

Padvi Rupali V. 

Pawar Omkar S. 

Kalyani Charitable Trust's 

R. G. SAPKAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 
(D. Pharmacy) 

Sadgir vikas S. 

Affiliated To: MSBTE /D-53//NSTTU CODE/2013/3976 Date:26 June 2015 
Approved By: A.l.C.T.E. (F.No. Western/2015/1-2487354231 Date: 30-Apr-2015 

University 
Serial No. 

Govt. of Maharashtra, Mumbai (No : TEM-2015/(65/15)/Taanshi-5 Date: 25-May-2015 
DTE Mumbai (No:10/AICTE/Padvika/Navin Sanstha/Manyatal/2015/576 Date: 24 June 2015 
Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. No.02.286/286-PCI Dtd.09 Feb. 2018 

PCI, New Delhi-1087 

1917760001 

1917760018 

1917760023 

1917760025 

1917760029 

1917760032 

1917760034 

1917760037 

1917760038 

1917760044 

1917760046 

Discipline 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

D. Pharmacy 

Prof Mayur .M. Borade 
Training & Placement 0fficer 

KCT': A. G. Supkal Institute of Pharmacy 
Anjaneri-Wadboli, Nashik-422213 

Year of 

Passing 
from 

Institution 

STITUTE 
Anjanert 
Wadholi, 
Neshik 

422 213 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

pHARL 

On/Off 

Campus 
Placement 

Off Campus 

On Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

Off Campus 

MSBTE, Mumbai-1776 

Off Campus 

Name of the Employer 

New Vijayalaxmi Medical, 
Palghar 

Vighnaharta Pharma, 
Aurangabad 

Anjali Medical, 
Nashik 

Harshdeep Medical, 
Nashik 

Cachet Pharmaceutical, 
Mumbai 

Shree Siddheshwar Medical, 
Nashik 

GS Pharma, 
Nashik 

Dr. Reddy's Laboratories, 

Dr Bipti G. Phadtare 
Principal 

Mumbai 

Repomen Healthcare 

Shri Krishna Enterprises, 
Igatpuri 

Vaishanvi Medical, 
Sinnar 

R. G. Sapkal Institute of Phar;: Anjaneri-Wadholi, Nashik-422 2. 

Vision: To Be an Excellent Pharmacy Institute by Offering Quality Education to Develop 
Multifaceted and Socially Responsible Pharmacist. 
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